ASSEMBLY - TOP VIEW
SECTION A-A
SECTION B-B
 PCB
BOX - INSIDE VIEW LID - INSIDE VIEW
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
5
5
6
6
7
7
8
8
A A
B B
C C
D D
A
A
B B
R190-110-000
Enclosures can be Factory Modified ( Milling, Drilling, Printing etc. )
Contact Factory mjm@hammondmfg.com for quotes
Solid models of this enclosure available in STEP or IGES.
100.00 mm
[3.937 in]
102.00 mm
[4.016 in]
91.0°�35.00 mm
[1.378 in]
9.00 mm
[0.354 in]
1.60 mm
[0.063 in]
133.04 mm
[5.238 in]
1.7MM [0.067 in] RECESS
127.78 mm
[5.031 in]
97.78 mm
[3.850 in]
99.78 mm
[3.928 in]
37.78 mm
[1.487 in]
n4.50 mm
[0.177 in]
 6X
R1.00 mm
[0.039 in]
 8X
R10.50 mm
[0.413 in]
 4X
110.00 mm
[4.331 in]
60.00 mm
[2.362 in]
1.00 mm
[0.039 in]
105.04 mm
[4.136 in]
46.00 mm
[1.811 in]
106.00 mm
[4.173 in]
136.00 mm
[5.354 in]
101.00 mm
[3.976 in]
99.00 mm
[3.898 in]
39.00 mm
[1.535 in]
129.00 mm
[5.079 in]
60.00 mm
[2.362 in]
122.00 mm
[4.803 in]
84.00 mm
[3.307 in]
82.00 mm
[3.228 in]
M5 THREAD (6X)
SUGGESTED MAX PCB DIM.
(NOT SUPPLIED)
52.00 mm
[2.047 in]
140.00 mm
[5.512 in]
82.00 mm
[3.228 in]
M5 THREAD (4X)
1.70 mm
[0.067 in]